

Massy Boudin conf. from part "A"

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Massy Road Sarbanch ke dhan to Jawa

Massy for part "B" conf. of RCC Bridge
2x8. on Span at ch. 20 m DIVISION

Name of Agency :- M.A. Arkin

SUB-DIVISION

Conf. conf. :-

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement 196/12 MARE-2286

Date of Completion 196/12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) E/W in excavation 50 for structure - E.T.					
920.12 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (1)					
@ 305.423/m ³ - P.S.					281026.00
(2) Pls RCC M15 in open 52 foundation - E.T.					
40.53 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (1)					
@ 6034.37/m ³ - P.S.					244573.00
(3) Pls RCC M30 in 54 sub structure					
12.96 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (2)					
114.82 m ³ " D-(3)					
208.43 m ³ " D-(5)					
2.27 m ³ " D-(6)					
337.67 m ³					
8037.805 @ 8049.64/m ³ - P.S.					2714126.00
(4) Pls RCC M30 in 55 S/S from 5m up to 10m height - E.T.					
16.93 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. (6)					
@ 8186.408/m ³ - P.S.					138596.00
(5) S/F/D HYSD bar 56 reinforcement in S/S					
989.52 kg Q.V.T.M.B.P. (2)					
24905.48 kg " D-(3)					
6771.26 kg " D-(4)					

Continuation

32636.26 kg 56197.892
 or 32.64 M.T. @ 56158.42/M.T. P.S. 1834299.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) 57 plr deep hole in abutment & plr — E.I.T.					
72.0 Nos. O.V.T. MBP (7)					
@ 121.71/each — PJ.					8763.00
(8) 58 Backfilling behind abutment & plr — E.I.T.					
326.16 m ² O.V.T. MBP (7)					
@ 804.98/m ² — PJ.					262552.00
(9) 60 plr & laying filter media with gravel					
crushed egg. — E.I.T.					
81.70 m ² O.V.T. MBP (7)					
@ 3527.105/m ² — PJ.					288164.00
(10) 62 plr ACC M25 in super sf. — E.I.T.					
116.84 m ² O.V.T. MBP (6)					
@ 8247.61/m ² — PJ.					963650.00
(11) 63 SIFP HYSD bar reinforcement					
11331.44 kg O.V.T. MBP (5)					
or 11.331 M.T.					
@ 57689.459/MT — PJ.					653679.00
(12) 64 plr cement concrete wearing course M30					

Continuation

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10.27m ² O.V.T.M.B P-(8)					
@ 13839.061/m ² — 12					142127.00
(13) construction of RCC					
65					
Reinforcing of M25					
grade in cast-in-situ					
36.50m O.V.T.M.B P-(7)					
@ 2529.428/m — 12					92324.00
(14) P/V Draining spouts					
66					
Complete					
8.00m ² O.V.T.M.B P-(7)					
@ 534.087/m ² — 12					4273.00
(15) P/V RCC M15 grade					
67					
Ordinary grade					
levelling course					
8.82m ² O.V.T.M.B P-(8)					
@ 6034.37/m ² — 12					53223.00
(16) P/V RCC M25 grade					
68					
app. slab					
19.26m ² O.V.T.M.B P-(8)					
@ 11712.243/m ² — 12					225578.00
					128. 7906953.00
Add 12% GST (P)					128. 948834.00
Add 1% L.Cess (P)					128. 79069.00
Add 10% S. fee (D)					128. 45501.00
					128. 8980867.00

Continuation

3.427

 CamScanner